Standard H7

Serie Ost 2 2024

Atvidaberg 240406

-

Pos Driver

1

Isak Fristrom
Amadeus Stenshaga
Maria Bragstad
Sara Bragstad
Malte Nilsson

Jacob Wanni
Caspian Lang

Lilly Andersson

Klubb

Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK
Boxholms MK
Boxholms MK
Boxholms MK

Production 24

Qualify result

6,772(6,778)
7,032(7,093)
6,649(6,739)
7,133(7,135)
7,354(7,543)
7,286(7,563)
7,499(7,710)
7,455(7,525)

Semifinal

B Final

Pos Driver

=

O 00N OOl B WN

Anders Gustafson
Graeme Stephenson
Johan Thorsson
Per Andersson
Joakim Halldorf
Gabriel Rosen B
Victor Carlsson
Simon Gustavsson
Milton Warhem J
Jossan Wanni B
Emil Bragstad B
Marcus Carlsson
Kenth Johansson B
Kent Stenshaga

Klubb

VMS
Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK
Boxholms MK
Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK
Boxholms MK
Atvidabergs MK
Atvidabergs MK
Boxholms MK
Atvidabergs MK

Qualify result
4,868(4,940)
5,089(5,115)
5,038(5,069)
5,608(5,635)
5,406(5,413)
5.770 ( 5.854)
6,036(6,045)
4,942(4,976)
5,221(5,246)
6,082(6,270)
6,500(6,518)
5,828(5,983)
7,050(7,124)
5,418(5,474)

G E]
430,41
421,9
409,22
382,71
382,31
359,99
357,88
351,65
347,89
346,02
340,88
331,23
299,87
277,61




	Blad1 (2)

